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get in touch.

JOE DOUGHERTY
     office  610.825.5222
      direct  610.260.2670
      jdougherty@metrocommercial.com

SCOTT BENSON
     office  215.893.0300
      direct  215.282.0158
      sbenson@metrocommercial.com

property highlights.
• Newly renovated center located along a main 

throughway to Atlantic City

• High Income Area

• New Developments in the area include a Walmart 
Supercenter and the Gloucester Premium Outlets

• Total GLA: ±95,802 SF

• Owned and Managed by:

• Just signed:

stats.

BLACK HORSE PIKE TRAFFIC COUNT: 22,042 VPD *ESRI 2017

 2017 DEMOGRAPHICS*

EST. POPULATION

EST. HOUSEHOLDS

EST. AVG. HH INCOME

9,631

3,159

$98,121

36,010

12,615

$87,551

71,914

24,715

$97,000

1 MILE 3 MILES 5 MILES

WILLIAMSTOWN SHOPPING CENTER

BLACK HORSE PIKE & MAIN STREET
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ
±1,200 - 33,132 SF SF AVAILABLE FOR LEASE



The information and images contained herein are from sources deemed reliable. However, Metro Commercial Real Estate, Inc. makes no representation whatsoever as to their accuracy or authenticity. Images shown may be modified for illustrative purposes. Images may be out-of-date and not current. 9.13.18

S BLACK HORSE PIKE

N BLACK HORSE PIKE

MAIN STREET

TO TURNERSVILLE

  

WILLIAMSTOWN SHOPPING CENTER
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ
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WILLIAMSTOWN SHOPPING CENTER
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ

Dollar General
AVAILABLE (69 X 175)
AVAILABLE
DaVita Dialysis
AVAILABLE (15 X 80)
AVAILABLE (20 X 80)
Palermo’s Pizza
AVAILABLE (62.5 X 80)
AVAILABLE (20.8 X 80)
Litz Nails
Hong Kong Kitchen
AVAILABLE (85 X 100)
Jewelry Connection
Check Cashing
Hassetts Jiu Jitsu Club
CVS
AVAILABLE PAD
AVAILABLE PAD
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WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ
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FACADE RENOVATIONS

WILLIAMSTOWN SHOPPING CENTER
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ
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WILLIAMSTOWN SHOPPING CENTER
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ
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WILLIAMSTOWN SHOPPING CENTER
WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ




